Leave Encashment 14500.00

Statutory Bonus 79.00

Amount Total : 15563.00

Deductions & Recoveries Amount

PF Employee Share 58.00

PF Employer Share 58.00

Recovery of NP 2592.00

Release Retained Sal -28190.00

Amount Total : -25482.00

Net Pay : 41045

Net Pay : Forty One Thousand Forty Five Rupees

I, AMITESH TIWARI agree and accept the above amount of ( Forty One Thousand Forty Five Rupees only ) in full and final settlement of my
employment due to my retirement/resignation on own accord from the position of TECHNICAL RECRUITER and I have no further money due,